To show the extra Council Tax in 2019/20 that would be collected for varying

Council tax calculator 2019/20

increases by percentage and value.

Teignbridge Band D Council Tax 2018/19 (excluding parish precepts)
Approved Council Tax Base 2019/20 (at 99% collection rate)

Varying increases in
Council Tax for

2019/20

Per Per

Year Week
% £ £
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.34 0.55 0.01
0.61 1.00 0.02
1.00 1.65 0.03
1.21 2.00 0.04
1.57 2.60 0.05
1.82 3.00 0.06
2.00 3.30 0.06
2.42 4.00 0.08
2.99 494 0.10
3.03 5.00 0.10

Note:

[a]
[b]
[c]

Total Band
D Council
Tax
2019/20

Per Year
£
165.17

165.72
166.17
166.82
167.17
167.77
168.17
168.47
169.17
170.11
170.17

Increase in
Council
Tax
income for
2019/20

Per Year
£

0
No council tax freeze grant
Total income
27,070
49,220
81,210
98,440
127,970
147,660
162,420
196,880
243,140
246,100

Appendix 3

£165.17
49,219

[b]
Total
Council
Tax
income
2019/20

Per Year
£
8,129,500
0

8,129,500

8,156,570
8,178,720
8,210,710
8,227,940
8,257,470
8,277,160
8,291,920
8,326,380
8,372,640
8,375,600

Council Tax Base of 49,219 for 2019/20 approved by Council on 14 January 2019

Total Council Tax income is calculated by multiplying the Band D Council Tax by the
recommended Council Tax Base of 49,219
No council tax freeze grant. Referendum limit proposed by government as higher of 3%
or above £5 for Band D.



