To show the extra Council Tax in 2019/20 that would be collected for varying increases by percentage and value.

Teignbridge Band D Council Tax 2018/19 (excluding parish precepts)		£165.17
Approved Council Tax Base 2019/20 (at 99% collection rate)	[a]	49,219

					[b]
Varying increases in Council Tax for		ses in	Total Band	Increase in	Total
		for	D Council	Council	Council
2	2019/20		Tax	Tax	Tax
			2019/20	income for	income
	Per	Per		2019/20	2019/20
	Year	Week	Per Year	Per Year	Per Year
%	£	£	£	£	£
0.00	0.00	0.00	165.17	0	8,129,500
			No co	uncil tax freeze grant	0
			Total i	ncome	8,129,500
0.34	0.55	0.01	165.72	27,070	8,156,570
0.61	1.00	0.02	166.17	49,220	8,178,720
1.00	1.65	0.03	166.82	81,210	8,210,710
1.21	2.00	0.04	167.17	98,440	8,227,940
1.57	2.60	0.05	167.77	127,970	8,257,470
1.82	3.00	0.06	168.17	147,660	8,277,160
2.00	3.30	0.06	168.47	162,420	8,291,920
2.42	4.00	0.08	169.17	196,880	8,326,380
2.99	4.94	0.10	170.11	243,140	8,372,640
3.03	5.00	0.10	170.17	246,100	8,375,600

## Note:

- [a] Council Tax Base of 49,219 for 2019/20 approved by Council on 14 January 2019
- **[b]** Total Council Tax income is calculated by multiplying the Band D Council Tax by the recommended Council Tax Base of 49,219
- [c] No council tax freeze grant. Referendum limit proposed by government as higher of 3% or above £5 for Band D.